In Band SBAS, 
Manufacturer: RACELOGIC; Warranty: as per your offer 

(-) Discount 25% 
 

01 

USD 30,000 

(-) USD7,500

Shipping USD 158.18 

Total USD 
22,658.18 

Please note that: 
1. The price for the item would be USD 22,658.18/- (US Dollar twenty two thousand six 

hundred fifty eight point one eight only) 

2. The item(s) should be strictly as per specifications provided by you. 

3. No change in model, make and specifications would be permissible without prior written 
consent. 

4. If any fault, manufacturing defect or malfunctioning is found in the item as per warranty, you